Evaluates: MAX14670/MAX14671MAX14670 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX14670 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that demonstrates the MAX14670
and MAX14671 bidirectional current-blocking, high-input
overvoltage protectors with adjustable OVLO. The EV kit
features LED output reading and a USB-powered option
for logic pins.
Benefits and Features
●	 3V	to	28V	Operating	Voltage	Range
●	 Evaluates	Bidirectional	OVLO	and	Adjustable	OVLO
●	 Proven	PCB	Layout
●	 Fully	Assembled	and	Tested
19-6800; Rev 0; 9/13
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1,	C2 2
1µF	±10%,	6.3V	X5R	ceramic
capacitors	(0603)
Murata	GRM188R60J105KA01D
C3 1
4.7µF	±20%,	6.3V	X5R	ceramic
capacitor	(0603)
TDK	C1608X5R0J475M080AB
C4,	C5 2
0.1µF	±10%,	50V	X7R	ceramic
capacitors	(0603)
Murata	GRM188R71H104KA93D
C6,	C7 2
1µF	±10%,	25V	X5R	ceramic
capacitors	(0603)
Murata	GRM188R61E105KA12D
C8 1
0.1µF	±10%,	25V	X7R	ceramic
capacitor	(0603)
Murata	GRM188R71E104KA01D
J1 1 USB-B connector
FCI	61729-0010BLF
J2–J4 3 Power	terminals
Phoenix	Contact	1729018

PART TYPE
MAX14670EVKIT# EV	Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©	 2013	Maxim	Integrated	Products,	Inc.		│ 9
Evaluates: MAX14670/MAX14671MAX14670 Evaluation Kit
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 9/13 Initial	release —
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power Management IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVB-EP5348UI  MIC23451-AAAYFL EV  MIC5281YMME EV  124352-HMC860LP3E  DA9063-EVAL  ADP122-3.3-EVALZ  ADP130-0.8-
EVALZ  ADP130-1.8-EVALZ  ADP1740-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1870-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1874-0.3-EVALZ  ADP199CB-EVALZ  ADP2102-1.25-
EVALZ  ADP2102-1.875EVALZ  ADP2102-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2102-2-EVALZ  ADP2102-3-EVALZ  ADP2102-4-EVALZ  AS3606-DB
BQ25010EVM  BQ3055EVM  ISLUSBI2CKIT1Z  LP38512TS-1.8EV  EVAL-ADM1186-1MBZ  EVAL-ADM1186-2MBZ  ADP122UJZ-
REDYKIT  ADP166Z-REDYKIT  ADP170-1.8-EVALZ  ADP171-EVALZ  ADP1853-EVALZ  ADP1873-0.3-EVALZ  ADP198CP-EVALZ
ADP2102-1.0-EVALZ  ADP2102-1-EVALZ  ADP2107-1.8-EVALZ  ADP5020CP-EVALZ  CC-ACC-DBMX-51  ATPL230A-EK  MIC23250-
S4YMT EV  MIC26603YJL EV  MIC33050-SYHL EV  TPS60100EVM-131  TPS65010EVM-230  TPS71933-28EVM-213
TPS72728YFFEVM-407  TPS79318YEQEVM  UCC28810EVM-002  XILINXPWR-083  LMR22007YMINI-EVM  LP38501ATJ-EV